



MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Date: 13/08/2022

To, Deptt. Of Corporate Service, BSE Limited 1st Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 Script Code 531453	To, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, c-1 Block G, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400050 Script Code MOHITIND
---	---

Subject: Intimation of Newspaper Advertisement of Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial result for Quarter ended on 30th June, 2022.

Reference: Regulation 47 and 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We wish to inform that pursuant to Regulation 47 and 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of extract of audited Financial result for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 published in Newspaper on Saturday, 13/08/2022.

1. English Daily: Financial Express dated 13/08/2022
2. Regional Language Daily: Financial Express dated 13/08/2022

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

**FOR AND ON BEHALF OF
For Mohit Industries Limited**

Mittal Shah

Mittal Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl: as above

CIN No. : L17119GJ1991PLC015074

A/601 B, International Trade Centre, Majura Gate, Ring Road, Surat-395 002.

Phone : 2463261, 2463262, 2463263 FAX : +91 - 261 - 2463264

E-mail : contact@mohitindustries.com Visit us : www.mohitindustries.com

ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: C-504/1, 504/2, Tower C, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400021
E-Mail: anshuniltd@gmail.com Website: www.anshuniltd.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2022		Year ended on 31.03.2022	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from operations	8.00	7.56	(1.51)	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.50)	(3.93)	(3.73)	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(6.50)	(3.93)	(3.73)	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(6.50)	(3.93)	(3.73)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.50)	(6.04)	(4.84)	
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	24.00	24.00	24.00	
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
a) Basic	(2.71)	(2.10)	(2.02)	
b) Diluted	(2.71)	(2.10)	(2.02)	

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity (URL of the filings).
2. There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items as defined in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
3. For ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
For continuing and discontinued operations -
Priyesh Gang
Director
DIN: 07639054

SWOJAS ENERGY FOODS LIMITED

Regd. Off. 10 Floor, J. Napeen Society, D. Dadasaheb Dholakhar Marg, Mumbai Central, Mumbai - 400006
CIN: L1501MH1909P0003854

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022

Particulars	Current Quarter ending		Previous Quarter ending		Comparative % change in the current year
	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	
1. Total Income from Operations	4.87	17.55	4.48	2.98	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	3.23	6.68	2.93		
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	3.23	6.68	2.93		
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	2.41	6.43	2.17		
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.41	6.43	2.17		
6. Equity Share Capital	306.27	306.27	306.27		
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		-374.56			
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
a) Basic	0.01	0.02	0.01		
b) Diluted	0.01	0.02	0.01		

NOTES:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on 14th August, 2022 and also reviewed and approved by the Statutory Auditors.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and on the website of the listed entity (URL of the filings).
3. For Swojas Energy Foods Limited
Vibha Deshpande
BHM No.: 00783794

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Mundhvi, Pune Cantonment, Pune - 411036
CIN: L6593PN2009PLC134021 Tel: +91 77190 05777 Email: secretarial@bfipune.com Website: www.bfipune.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30-06-2022	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022	Year Ended 30-06-2022	Quarter Ended 30-06-2022	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022	Year Ended 30-06-2022
1	Total Income from operations	44.87	129.75	61.45	44.87	21.4	51.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.06	106.75	44.20	476.33	38.06	(1.60)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.06	106.75	44.20	476.33	38.06	(1.60)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	27.74	79.11	26.43	361.98	348.25	859.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,216.20)	636.11	4,196.94	4,022.23	(896.99)	3,186.32
6	Equity Share Capital	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34
7	Other Equity				18,382.40		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each - not annualised) Basic and Diluted	0.74	2.10	0.70	9.80	9.25	22.82

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bfipune.com.
2. For BF Investment Limited
B. S. Miskari
Director
DIN: 03623549

GOALPOST INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gulmohar Investments and Holdings Ltd)
Regd. Off. 204, III Floor, Agarwal Park, Sector 14, Gurgaon, New Delhi 120 015
Website: goalpostindustries.com Email: goalpostindustries@gmail.com Tel: 011-27860881
CIN: L74100DL192PLC019556

Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022		Year Ended 31.03.2022	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from operations	0.37	118.77	2.56	125.13
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.76)	116.69	(4.21)	62.76
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.76)	116.69	(4.21)	62.76
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.56)	99.72	(4.21)	45.99
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.56)	99.72	(4.21)	45.99
6. Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	40.60	(5.40)	(5.40)	(5.40)
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
a) Basic	(1.46)	40.70	(1.72)	18.77
b) Diluted	(1.46)	40.70	(1.72)	18.77

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity (URL of the filings).
2. There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items as defined in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Regulations, 2015 and relevant amendments thereunder.
3. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board after meeting held on 12th August 2022.
4. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Goalpost Industries Limited (Formerly known as Gulmohar Investments and Holdings Limited)
Kishor Mehta Director
DIN: 07384517

UNITED CREDIT LIMITED

CIN: L6593WB1910PLC027781
Regd. Office: 278 Canal Street (8th Floor), Kolkata - 700016
Ph. No. (033) 2287-9359/9360 Fax No. (033) 2287-2047
Email: unitedcredit@gmail.com, Website: www.unitedcredit.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/22		Quarter ended 30/06/21	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from operations	70.30	68.35		
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.77	33.49		
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.77	33.49		
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.95	22.96		
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	10.95	22.96		
6. Equity Share Capital	549.30	549.30		
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended 31st March				
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
a) Basic	0.21	0.43		
b) Diluted	0.21	0.43		

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.unitedcredit.com.
3. By ORDER OF THE BOARD
(A K DASBARIKALA)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00024028

MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN No. L1719GJ1991PLC015074)
Regd. Off.: A- 601-B, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395002, GUJARAT INDIA
Ph: +91-261-2462261 / 62 63 Fax: +91-261-2462264 Email: contact@mohitindustries.com, website: www.mohitindustries.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022	Year Ended 30/06/2022	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022	Year Ended 30/06/2022
Total Income from Operations	13,605.50	4,159.66	16,986.16	13,605.50	4,159.66	16,986.16
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(42.72)	(25.41)	35.42	(42.72)	(25.41)	35.42
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(42.72)	(25.41)	35.23	(42.72)	(25.41)	35.23
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(42.27)	(20.11)	28.47	(42.27)	(20.11)	28.47
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	171.14	(22.67)	598.10	1,732.47	(82.47)	6,459.33
Paid up Equity Share Capital			1,416.76			1,416.76
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31/03/2022)			2,163.69			12,399.69
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.30)	(0.24)	0.20	(0.27)	(0.13)	0.09
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.30)	(0.24)	0.20	(0.27)	(0.13)	0.09

NOTES:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended on 30th June, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.mohitindustries.com.
3. For MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
NARAYAN SABOO
MANAGING DIRECTOR

GREENPANEL EXPLORE

NOTICE OF 5th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION
Notice calling the 5th Annual General Meeting ("the AGM") of the Members of Greenpanel Industries Limited ("the Company"), scheduled to be held in compliance with the applicable circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities and Exchange Board of India, through Video-Conference ("VC") Other Audio-Visual Means ("OAVM") on Monday, September 5, 2022 at 11:00 A.M. (IST), and the Shareholders and Consolidated Audited Financial Statements for the financial year 2021-22, along with the Board's Report, Auditor's Report and other documents, required to be attached thereto, have been sent on August 3, 2022, electronically to the Members of the Company. The Notice of the AGM and the aforesaid documents are available on the Company's website at www.greenpanel.com and on the website of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively and also at the website of Central Depository Services Limited at www.cdsindia.com.
The documents referred to in the Notice of the AGM are available electronically for inspection by the Members till the date of the AGM. Members seeking to inspect such documents can send request by email to secretariat@greenpanel.com.
The Company is providing to its members facility to exercise their right to vote on resolutions proposed to be passed at the AGM by electronic means through remote e-voting facility (i.e. voting electronically from a place other than the venue of AGM) and e-voting at the AGM through Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL"). All the Members are hereby informed that:
a) The remote e-voting period shall commence at 09:00 a.m. IST on September 2, 2022 and end at 5:00 p.m. IST on September 4, 2022. The facility for remote e-voting shall be discontinued thereafter.
b) Members of the Company holding shares either in physical form or dematerialized form as on the cut-off date i.e. August 29, 2022 shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting at the AGM.
c) Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes member of the Company after sending of Notice of the AGM and holding shares as on the cut-off date i.e. August 29, 2022, needs to refer the instruction given in the Notice which is available on the website of the Company i.e., www.greenpanel.com, register login ID and password and may also contact the Company's RTA for any query or assistance in this regard.
d) Members holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on cut-off date and not casting their vote by way of remote e-voting, may cast their vote at the AGM through e-voting system.
e) A Member may participate in the Meeting even after exercising his right to vote through remote e-voting but shall not be allowed to vote again at the AGM.
f) Once the vote is cast by the Member, the same shall not be allowed to be changed subsequently or cast again.
g) Members holding shares in physical mode, who have not registered / updated their email id/PAN with the Company, are requested to register / update their email id / PAN by clicking on the link: www.cdsindia.com or contact Mr. Rakesh Dahi, Senior Manager, Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 2nd Floor, Marathon Tower, Malafial Mill Compounds, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013.
For Greenpanel Industries Limited
Date : August 12, 2022
Place: Kolkata
Lawkush Prasad
Company Secretary & AVP-Legal

CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 113 Park Street, 11 Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016
Email: century@centuryextrusions.com
Website: www.centuryextrusions.com
Tel: +91(033) 2222 1012/1021; Telefax: +91(033) 2249 5656
CIN: L27203WB1988PLC043705

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 2022

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Twelve Months Ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
1. PART-I Revenue from operation	9601	8692	8614	32246
2. Other Income	23	41	6	71
3. Total Income from operations (1+2)	9624	8933	8620	32317
4. Expenses				
a) Cost of materials consumed	7454	8548	5298	26117
b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	63	(1808)	(259)	(932)
c) Employee benefits expense	405	338	359	1395
d) Finance Cost	207	198	187	760
e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	107	78	132	339
f) Other expenses	108	126	105	3773
5. Total Expenses	8317	9603	6480	31452
6. Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)	307	330	140	865
7. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
8. Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) before tax (5-6)	307	330	140	865
9. Tax Expenses	80	108	35	247
(1) Current tax	(2)	(36)	3	1
(2) Deferred tax	78	72	32	246
10. Net Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) after Tax (7-8)	229	258	107	618
11. Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	5	(9)	7	20
12. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (IX+X)	234	249	109	637
13. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	800	800	800	800
14. EPS for the period (Rs. (not annualised))				
a) Basic	0.29	0.32	0.13	0.77
b) Diluted	0.29	0.32	0.13	0.77

NOTES:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 12th August, 2022 for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2022.
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
3. The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing of Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 108 and hence segment Reporting not applicable.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on company's website at www.centuryextrusions.com.
For Century Extrusions Ltd. Sd/-
Vikram Jhunjhunwala
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 90169533

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 19th K.M. Hazuri Buzarshah Road, P.O. Gulabnagar, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 201549
Corporate Office : Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector-81, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 30th June 2022

Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 30.06.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022
1,289.00	1,517.00	1,358.00	5,816.00	1,289.00	1,517.00	1,358.00
297.00	46,400.00	537.00	48,250.00	297.00	46,400.00	537.00
2,986.00	50,931.00	4,782.00	59,883.00	2,910.00	46,400.00	5,370.00
3,174.00	42,958.00	4,656.00	51,439.00	2,910.00	38,344.00	4,110.00
3,082.00	40,437.00	6,627.00	42,496.00	458.00	38,420.00	413.00
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
26.99	388.64	42.53	489.87	4.43	381.11	3.75

NOTES:
1. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12.08.2022 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendments thereunder.
3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are balancing figures between the audited figures of the 21 Financial Year and the un-audited year-to-date figures upto the 3rd Quarter of the Financial Year.
4. Figures for the previous quarters period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.
By order of the Board
For Universus Photo Imagings Limited Sd/-
Shalendra Sinha
White Seal Director
DIN: 02406116

RIDGECRAFT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED

Reg. Office:-3rd Floor, Next Door, U Block, BTPP Parklands, Sector-76, Faridabad-121 004
Corporate Identification Number:- U70200HR2018PTC073551

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

(All amounts in INR lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	0.39	0.42	0.52	6.59
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional item	(890.59)	(32.95)	(1,004.59)	(1,994.97)
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(890.59)	(32.95)	(1,004.59)	(1,994.97)
Net Profit				

